

BaseLine Item Detail					M.L. Ruberton Const. Co., Inc.		J. Fletcher Creamer & Son, Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	Qty	UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total
1	104-0001	1	L.S.	Construction Layout	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,265.00	\$5,265.00
2	104-0002	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
3	201-0002	1	L.S.	Clearing and Grubbing	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00
4	207-N0001	155	Ton	Stone, Grade B	\$110.00	\$17,050.00	\$125.00	\$19,375.00
5	207-N0002	4,710.00	S.Y.	Non-Vegetative Polyester Matting	\$32.65	\$153,781.50	\$52.00	\$244,920.00
6	208-0022	17	Each	Inlet Filter, Type 2	\$100.00	\$1,700.00	\$250.00	\$4,250.00
7	208-0024	10	Ton	Construction Driveway	\$62.00	\$620.00	\$50.00	\$500.00
8	303-0001	375	S.Y.	Berm Surfacing, 3 Inches Thick	\$46.75	\$17,531.25	\$89.00	\$33,375.00
9	510-0001	3,760.00	L.F.	Beam Guide Rail	\$25.75	\$96,820.00	\$35.00	\$131,600.00
10	510-0011	1	Each	Beam Guide Rail Anchorage	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
11	510-0019	216	Each	Beam Guide Rail Post	\$85.00	\$18,360.00	\$65.00	\$14,040.00
12	510-0031	3,725.00	L.F.	Removal of Beam Guide Rail	\$2.75	\$10,243.75	\$6.00	\$22,350.00
13	510-0032	3,760.00	L.F.	Rub Rail	\$8.00	\$30,080.00	\$10.00	\$37,600.00
14	511-0006	1,240.00	L.F.	Chain Link Fence, Type II, 72in High	\$35.25	\$43,710.00	\$55.00	\$68,200.00
15	517-0002	1	L.S.	Furnish Field Office, Type B	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00
16	517-0008	2	Mnth	Maintain Field Office, Type B	\$3,750.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00
17	517-0013	2,500.00	USD	Furnish Office Supplies (No-Bid)	\$1.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	\$2,500.00
18	801-0001	1	L.S.	Furnishing Traffic Control Devices	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$141,000.00	\$141,000.00
19	801-0009	2	Each	Furnishing Portable Variable Message Sign	\$3,750.00	\$7,500.00	\$1.00	\$2.00
20	801-0013	2	Each	Furnishing Truck with Mounted Attenuator	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
21	801-0014	16	M.H.	Furnishing Truck with Mounted Attenuator for Engineer's Use	\$185.00	\$2,960.00	\$25.00	\$400.00
22	801-0015	1	Each	Repair Truck Mounted Impact Attenuators	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$1.00	\$1.00
23	801-N0001	6	Each	Installation, Maintenance, and Removal of Lane Closing	\$4,500.00	\$27,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00
24	803-N0001	1	L.S.	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic on State, County, and Local Roadways	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
						\$490,659.50		\$948,978.00